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Apellidos y Nombre
ANDRADA GONZALEZ, LAURA ESTHER
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, BEATRIZ
HERMOSO DIAZ, VISITACION

INE , IRINA-MARINELA

LEO GONZALEZ, MARIA LUISA
MONTERO HERRERO, M.REMEDIOS
PORRA ACENA, VANESSA

N.I.F.

28960545A
08932578E
09175468D
X7959466V
76120212X
06577794R
761256907

Causa

No presentar titulacion,
Inscrito en varias areas,
Fuera de plazo,

No presentar titulacion,
Inscrito en varias areas,
No presenta dni,

Inscrito en varias areas,




